
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2017 Pavement Management Program 
 

PROJECT OVERVIEW   The City’s 2017 Pavement Management Program is an ongoing plan to rehabilitate 

the deteriorated streets within the City’s corporate limits. Potential projects for the years 2017 and 2018 have 

been identified with CDBG funded projects extending into the year 2019. It is the goal of the City to reconstruct, 

mill and overlay, or apply a sealer to as many streets as possible that need repair to bring the aging streets back 

up to acceptable conditions. 

Professional Fees $ TBD 

Project Budget $ 2,300,000 

Original Contract Amount $ N/A 

Change Orders to Date $ N/A 

New Contract Amount $ N/A 

Projected Completion Date Ongoing 

 

Funding Sources 

Budget $ 500,000 

Section 108 Loan $ 1,550,000 

CDBG Funds $ 250,000 

Total $ 2,300,000 

 

For a detailed map of proposed streets, click HERE. 

https://drive.google.com/open?id=1SYl9XQF-iT8obzhBOkyPMMI0PEo&usp=sharing

